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Angle grinders

L3206 CD Order no. 322.717

Red Bear 2500 watt angle grinder, 230 mm

Highly efficient and resilient motor for more power output
Multi-grip system with vibration cushioning: front Soft-Vib hand grip can be adjusted in
steps up to 180°. With safety locking
For right and left handed cutting, rear handgrip rotates 2 x 90°
Damping element seperates rear hand grip from motor, bringing significant reduction in
vibration transmission
Electrical surge protection: for a soft start without power overloading
Gearbox: particularly flat and robust aluminium die-cast construction
- Tool-free adjustment of safety guard
- Spindle lock
Machine can also be supplied with deadman's switch. CDT 3206 Order No. 367.524
- This machine is also available in 110 V

Technical attributes

Max. disc diameter
No load speed
Power input

Power output

Tool fixture

Weight

Standard equipment
1 guard 2300

1 SoftVib handle
1 pin wrench
1 clamping flange

1 clamping nut M14

L 3206 CD
230 mm

6500 rpm
2500 watt
1700 watt
M 14

6,2 kg

265.179
325.376
100.110



