## FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH

Bahnhofstrasse 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



## **Angle grinders**

L 3206 CD

Order no. 322.717



Dad	Daar	2500			arinder.	220	_
ĸea	вear	2500	watt a	anale	arınaer.	. 230 mr	n

- Highly efficient and resilient motor for more power output
- Multi-grip system with vibration cushioning: front Soft-Vib hand grip can be adjusted in steps up to 180°. With safety locking
- For right and left handed cutting, rear handgrip rotates 2 x 90°
- Damping element seperates rear hand grip from motor, bringing significant reduction in vibration transmission
- Electrical surge protection: for a soft start without power overloading
- Gearbox: particularly flat and robust aluminium die-cast construction
- Tool-free adjustment of safety guard
- Spindle lock
- Machine can also be supplied with deadman's switch. CDT 3206 Order No. 367.524
- This machine is also available in 110 V

Technical attributes	L 3206 CD
Max. disc diameter	230 mm
No load speed	6500 rpm
Power input	2500 watt
Power output	1700 watt
Tool fixture	M 14
Weight	6,2 kg

Standard equipment					
1 guard 230 Ø	265.179				
1 SoftVib handle	325.376				
1 pin wrench	100.110				
1 clamping flange					
1 clamping nut M14					